IFTERRACE

Parcels Internal Report
4617 GREIG AVENUE

16-Mar-2021

Roll number: 01691.020 PID: 029-955-491

Plan number: EPP62379 Lot: 1

Block: District lot: 361

Roll number: 01691.020 PID: 029-955-491 District lot: 361

Owner(s): CITY OF TERRACE

Owner's address: 3215 EBY STREET Land District: 14

Neighbourhood: 339365

TERRACE SAN frontage: 101.922
BC WAT frontage: 101.922
V8G2X8 Zoning: C1

Area (sqm): 11445.8 Regional District: 25

Actual use: 204 Legal description: EPP62379//1

Property's address: 4617 GREIG AVENUE

Remark:

Roll number: 01691.020 PID: 029-955-491 District lot: 361

Owner(s): CITY OF TERRACE

Owner's address: 3215 EBY STREET Land District: 14

Neighbourhood: 339365

TERRACE SAN frontage: 101.922
BC WAT frontage: 101.922
V8G2X8 Zoning: Cl-A

Area (sqm): 11445.8 Regional District: 25

Actual use: 204 Legal description: EPP62379//1

Property's address:
Remark:

4617 GREIG AVENUE
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Map of: 4617 GREIG AVENUE
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Assessment Information

Year
2020

2019

2018

2017

Roll Number
01691.020

01691.020

01691.020

01691.020

Tax Information

Year

Roll Number

Type
General

General

General

General

Levy

Pty Class

BUSINESS/OT
HER

BUSINESS/OT
HER

BUSINESS/OT
HER

BUSINESS/OT
HER

Land Gross
$608,000.00

$553,000.00

$553,000.00

$553,000.00
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Land Exempt
-$608,000.00

-$553,000.00

-$553,000.00

-$553,000.00

Imp Gross
$20,300.00

$20,300.00

$20,300.00

$19,900.00

Imp Exempt
-$20,300.00

-$20,300.00

-$20,300.00

-$19,900.00



