

Parcels Internal Report

16-Mar-2021

4617 GREIG AVENUE

Roll number: 01691.020 **PID:** 029-955-491

Plan number: EPP62379 Lot: 1

Block: District lot: 361

Roll number: 01691.020 **PID:** 029-955-491 **District lot:** 361

Owner(s): CITY OF TERRACE

Owner's address: 3215 EBY STREET Land District: 14

Neighbourhood: 339365

TERRACE SAN frontage: 101.922
BC WAT frontage: 101.922
V8G2X8 Zoning: C1

Area (sqm): 11445.8 Regional District: 25

Actual use: 204 Legal description: EPP62379//1

Property's address: 4617 GREIG AVENUE

Remark:

Roll number: 01691.020 **PID:** 029-955-491 **District lot:** 361

Owner(s): CITY OF TERRACE

Owner's address: 3215 EBY STREET Land District: 14

Neighbourhood: 339365 SAN frontage: 101.922 WAT frontage: 101.922 Zoning: C1-A

Area (sqm): 11445.8 Regional District: 25

Actual use: 204 Legal description: EPP62379//1

Property's address: 4617 GREIG AVENUE

TERRACE

V8G2X8

BC

Remark:

Map of: 4617 GREIG AVENUE



Assessment Information							
Year	Roll Number	Type	Pty Class	Land Gross	Land Exempt	Imp Gross	Imp Exempt
2020	01691.020	General	BUSINESS/OT HER	\$608,000.00	-\$608,000.00	\$20,300.00	-\$20,300.00
2019	01691.020	General	BUSINESS/OT HER	\$553,000.00	-\$553,000.00	\$20,300.00	-\$20,300.00
2018	01691.020	General	BUSINESS/OT HER	\$553,000.00	-\$553,000.00	\$20,300.00	-\$20,300.00
2017	01691.020	General	BUSINESS/OT HER	\$553,000.00	-\$553,000.00	\$19,900.00	-\$19,900.00

Tax Information

Year Roll Number Levy